H2 SERIES
Head Office: Phone: 888 (469-3557) - Fax: 866-469-3550 - Email:sales@howellvalve.com
Howell 2-Piece Full Port
Ball Valve
SPECIFICATIONS:
 Stainless Steel body
 Excellent corrosion resistance
 Full Port Design, 1000 PSI

Values
Valve Weights
HOW TO ORDER:
1 SERIES 2 -  BODY 3 -  ENDS 4 -  SEAT 5 -  SIZE
H2 Howell Two Piece SS Stainless Steel IP Threaded R RPTFE * 12 1/2"
T PTFE 34 3/4"
1 1"
112 1-1/2"
2 2"
212 2-1/2"
3 3"
Sample Part# and Description
Howell Part#
H2-SS-IP-R-112
* RPTFE Seats are
Standard
Description
H2 2PC SS IP RPTFE FP BALL 1-1/2"